This is an Discontinued product and is no longer being manufactured. It may have inventory able to be purchased.

Item Overview

ltem#: S999330204 (Discontinued)

Model: SILAG4534Y-TZ

Brand/Family: Medium-Silensys

Application: HBP - High Back Pressure
Refrigerant: R-134a/R-513A
Voltage/Frequency: 400V 3~ 50Hz / 440V 3~ 60Hz
Coil Type: Tube - Fin


https://tproduct.tecumseh.com/Model?id=SILAG4534Y-TZ

Specifications

Dimensions - Height:
Dimensions - Width:
Dimensions - Length:
Dimensions Unit of Measure:
Discharge Line Size:
Suction Line Size:

Air Flow:

Fan Motor Quantity:
Design Pressure Low:
Design Pressure High:
Fan Motor RLA:

Max. Fuse Size:

Min. Circuit Ampacity:
Crankcase Heater:

Receiver:

840

655

1155

MM
1/2_IN
7/8_IN
2700/2700_m3/h
1

11.5 bars
21 bars
8

30

15.3
w




Replacement Parts

Are you a European Customer? Please use the TParts Finder Tool for the most accurate, up-to-date replacement parts information.

Go TO TParts



https://tproduct.tecumseh.com/Home/TpartsUrl

Documents

Sales Drawing (FR)

Electrical Diagram (FR)



https://tecumsehdrawings.blob.core.windows.net/drawings/s999330204_sales_eu_fr.pdf
https://tecumsehdrawings.blob.core.windows.net/drawings/s999330204_electrical_eu_fr.pdf

